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New Airport Express fares will take effect on 18 June 2017

1T/ BRBJEEX
Fares to / from the Airport
B AAdult (125550 L EAged 12 or above)

B2 /ARG Pl
Single Journey / Round
Same Day Return Trip
/R NER BREER HREHER
To/ From Octopus Smart Ticket Smart Ticket
=B
Hong Kong $110 $115 $205
JUBE
Kowloon $100 $105 $185
==
51K
Tsing Yi $65 $70 $120

MEChild (3-115% Aged 3-11)

B2 /AR

Single Journey / Same Day Return
/R NER BREER
To/ From Octopus Smart Ticket
BB
Hong Kong $55 $57.5
JUEE
Kowloon $50 $52.5
==
51}
Tsing Yi 3325 335
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® Children under 3 travel free.

® Those holding Elder Octopus, Personalised Octopus with “Student
Status” or “Persons with Disabilities Status” must pay the adult fare.

T/ RIEEEEE X
Fares to / from AsiaWorld-Expo
B AAdult (125538 LA EAged 12 or above)

C¥ES BN HRE

Single Journey Same Day Return

x/8 NEE SHREE \EE  SesE
To/ From Octopus SmartTicket Octopus Smart Ticket
ﬁ);n%g Kong s110 $115 2;(1)2 $115
?(;%\jv%oon $100 $105 g;gg $105
{35’:% vi $65 $70 2%, $70
%?:fort $5.5 $6 — _

NEChild (3-115% Aged 3-11)

B2 BENERE
Single Journey Same Day Return

/3R NEE BREER  \ER  SRER
To/ From Octopus SmartTicket Octopus Smart Ticket
Eﬁfnﬁg kong $55  $575 Boe | $575
;’(J)%vgloon 350 $52.5 ggg* $52.5
{35’;:22 vi $32.5 $35 g;gg* $35
i‘gi%rifort $2.7 $3 _ -
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* This is the Special Fare for Same Day Return Trips to AsiaWorld-Expo.

Please refer to the right page for details.

ENHROEREHGINERERE
Special Fare for Same Day Return Trips
to AsiaWorld-Expo
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To enjoy the offer, passengers must:

1. Use the same Octopus to travel to and from
AsiaWorld-Expo on the same day

2. Stay in AsiaWorld-Expo for a minimum of 1 hour
between exiting and re-entering the station ticket gate

*/1R BRA (128730 £) NE (3E1157)
To/ From Adult (Aged 12 or above) Child (Aged 3-11)
ﬁ;n%g kong $80 $40
%S\ﬁ:éloon 372 336
-l%zsijfg Yi $47 $23.5
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® Passengers who fail to meet these requirements will be charged the
Octopus Same Day Return fare.

® The Octopus Single Journey fare will be deducted when you enter the
system. Fare rebate will be automatically credited to your Octopus at
the end of your return journey.

® |f your boarding and destination stations are different, your total fare will
be calculated as the average of the fares for the two journeys.



